
 
   

    
 

  
 

  
           
            
              

 
         
 

   
         
                                        

   
         
         
           
 

                                         
 

 
 

 
                                     

 
         

 
                      

 
       

  
    

     
     
               

   
              

 
                            

 
         

           
 

      
 

         
             

  
      

      
      

                        
                

    
        

  

MAGISTRATE COURT OF TROUP COUNTY 
100 Ridley Ave.  LaGrange GA 30240 

Ph: 706 883-1695   Fax:  706 883-1632 

FILING FEES AND COURT COSTS 

CIVIL CASES—Filing of Lawsuits: 
Fee includes Marshal’s Service 

GARNISHMENTS: 

REPOSSESSIONS AND FORECLOSURES: 

DISPOSSESSORIES (EVICTIONS): 

FI.FA. 

ALIAS FI.FA. 

LEVY 

ABANDONDED MOTOR VEHICLE: 

RESERVICE FEE: 

INTERROGATORIES: 

ALL COPIES: 

CERTFIED COPIES: 

NULLA BONA 

WARRANT APPLICATIONS 

SUBPOENAS 

COMMITTAL HEARING CD: 

RULE NISI 

$100.00  
$115.00 
$50.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 
$115.00 
$50.00 

$100.00 
$115.00 
$50.00 

$29.00  

One Defendant 
Two Defendants - Same Address 
Each Additional Defendant 

Filing and Service 

One Defendant 
Two Defendants 
Each Additional Defendant 

One Defendant 
Two Defendants-Same Address 
Each Additional Defendant 

One Sheet of Paper (Front and back) 
$25.00 to Superior Court / $4.00 to Magistrate 
Court (requires a self-addressed stamped 
envelope) 

$4.00  

$15.00 

$13.00  

$50.00 

$10.00  

$95.00 
$50.00 

.50 

$2.50  

$50.00 

$20.00 

$5.00 
$10.00  

$5.00 

$50.00 

+ $25.00 to Superior Court 

Troup County judgments only 
(Sent by certified mail) 
After 30 days from judgment 
Marshal service of interrogatory 

Each Page 

.50  For each additional page 

(25.00 Magistrate Court / 25.00 
Superior Court) 

Served by the person requesting 
For service by Marshal 

(pickups or self-addressed, stamped 
Large envelope) 

*****CASH (EXACT CHANGE), LOCAL CHECK, OR MONEY ORDER****** 
Effective 1/1/2020 and reflects an increase from $5.00 to $10.00 ADR fee, as well as, an increase in Superior Court 

filings 
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