MAGISTRATE COURT OF TROUP COUNTY

100 Ridley Ave. LaGrange GA 30240 Ph: 706 883-1695 Fax: 706 883-1632

FILING FEES AND COURT COSTS

CIVIL CASES—Filing of Lawsuits: Fee includes Marshal's Service GARNISHMENTS:	\$100.00 \$115.00 \$50.00	One Defendant Two Defendants - Same Address Each Additional Defendant
GARMOTIVILIVIS.	\$100.00	Filing and Service
REPOSSESSIONS AND FORECLOSURES:	\$100.00 \$115.00 \$50.00	One Defendant Two Defendants Each Additional Defendant
DISPOSSESSORIES (EVICTIONS):	\$100.00 \$115.00 \$50.00	One Defendant Two Defendants-Same Address Each Additional Defendant
FI.FA.		One Sheet of Paper (Front and back) sperior Court / \$4.00 to Magistrate ses a self-addressed stamped
ALIAS FI.FA.	\$4.00	+ \$25.00 to Superior Court
LEVY	\$15.00	
ABANDONDED MOTOR VEHICLE:	\$13.00	
RESERVICE FEE:	\$50.00	
INTERROGATORIES:	\$10.00	Troup County judgments only (Sent by certified mail) After 30 days from judgment Marshal service of interrogatory
	\$95.00 \$50.00	
ALL COPIES:	.50	Each Page
CERTFIED COPIES:	\$2.50	.50 For each additional page
NULLA BONA	\$50.00	(25.00 Magistrate Court / 25.00 Superior Court)
WARRANT APPLICATIONS	\$20.00	
SUBPOENAS	\$5.00 \$10.00	Served by the person requesting For service by Marshal
COMMITTAL HEARING CD:	\$5.00	(pickups or self-addressed, stamped Large envelope)
RULE NISI	\$50.00	

*****CASH (EXACT CHANGE), LOCAL CHECK, OR MONEY ORDER******